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Plato Pen

A symphony of sustainability and style, our pen
features a recycled aluminium body and a rABS
with bamboo top. The rotation system releases 1
Km of Dokumental ® blue ink, all elegantly
presented in an individual bamboo box.

Additional Information

Product size (cm): @1,2x14

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,15

Product material: Recycled Aluminium

Individual packing: Recycled Paper Wrap | Bamboo Box
Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 9608109900

Exterior box (Pc.): 100

Box weight (Kg.): 14,50

Exterior box (cm): 35X32x24

Percentage of sustainable materials: 100,0%

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,25



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Pen

Pen - Bamboo box

Pen - Top side 1

Pen - Top side 2

Technique

Laser

Screen Printing

Laser

Pad Printing

Laser

Pad Printing

Maximum Size

120x25
120x25

7x40
6x30

7x40
6x30

Maximum of Colours



